

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co., Inc 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Dostals Const. Co., Inc 13680 S 220th St Gretna, NE 68028			
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
2	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	24	CY	2.00	48.00	40.00	960.00	100.00	2,400.00		
3	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	13	CY	3.00	39.00	40.00	520.00	30.00	390.00		
4	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	1	EA	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00		
5	RELOCATE GUY WIRE (BY OTHERS)	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
6	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	2,506	SF	6.00	15,036.00	6.00	15,036.00	9.00	22,554.00		
7	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	21	SF	12.00	252.00	14.00	294.00	20.00	420.00		
8	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (1 location)	8	SF	35.00	280.00	35.00	280.00	30.00	240.00		
9	INSTALL SEEDING - TYPE A	632	SY	0.75	474.00	0.50	316.00	1.00	632.00		
10	INSTALL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL, TYPE I	632	SY	1.35	853.20	1.00	632.00	1.50	948.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-40, INCLUSIVE)					\$20,057.20		\$20,888.00		\$30,884.00		

Est Start Date: negotiated

Est Start Date: 7/24/24

Est Start Date: 10/1/24